
Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

95  
29  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

170  
54  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

200  
63  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

235  
72  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

48  
8  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Baltusrol Chairs 2336 2570 4575 4892 5216 2832 2992 3152 3296 3456 3616 3776 3936 4096 8 144 OW 40
340-01  

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
 Available in sectional designs. Contact factory for more information.

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

36
 33.5

 17.5
 24

 22.5
 19

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  

Baltusrol Sofas 2894 3183 6953 7527 8114 3793 4083 4373 4634 4924 5214 5504 5794 6084 14.5 261 OW 72
340-72 72" Sofa  

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
 Available in sectional designs. Contact factory for more information.

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

36
 33.5

 17.5
 24

 22.5
 51

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  

Baltusrol Sofas 4741 5215 9219 9853 10501 5733 6053 6373 6661 6981 7301 7621 7941 8261 16 288 OW 84
340-84 84" Sofa  

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
 Available in sectional designs. Contact factory for more information.

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

36
 33.5

 17.5
 24

 22.5
 63

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  

Baltusrol Sofas 5603 6163 10501 11194 11903 6688 7038 7388 7703 8053 8403 8753 9103 9453 17.5 315 OW 96
340-96 96" Sofa  

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
 Available in sectional designs. Contact factory for more information.

  QuickShip 15 Program (ADP)

OD
 OH
 SH
 AH
 SD
 WBA

36
 33.5

 17.5
 24

 22.5
 75

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  

Baltusrol Ottomans 1302 1432 2352 2500 2652 1535 1610 1685 1752 1827 1902 1977 2052 2127 3.75 67.5 OW 32
340-02  

Exposed wood is standard in Maple. Specify Martin Brattrud wood finish.
OD

 OH
24

 17

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  




